Classifica Saranno Famosi ZONA 3

Posizione

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

13 - 14 anni

Nome Giocatore

FILIGHEDDU ALBERTO

BORSOI TOMMASO

VARAGNOLO NICOLO' EDUARDO

DE NARDI FILIPPO
GOZZO LEONARDO
REBONATO LUDOVICO
FRANZOLIN MATTIA
CASAROTTO GIANMARCO
REGAZZO LUDOVICO
QUATTRONE PIETRO
GRANAGLIA PIETRO
MANNONI LEONARDO
FABBIAN THAI
MARIANI MARCO

DAL ZILIO JACOPO

MARABELLI GALLO GREGORIO

MARIA
BOVA SIMONE

ZENI RICCARDO

ALLEGRO PIETRO

Numero di Gare
Disputate /
Conteggiate

3/3
3/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
4/3
3/3
2/2

2/2

Circolo di
appartenenza

MONTECCHIA

PORDENONE

VILLA CONDULMER

MARCO POLO

VERONA

MONTECCHIA

MONTECCHIA

COLLI BERICI

VILLA CONDULMER

VILLA CONDULMER

PADOVA

MONTECCHIA

CA' AMATA

MADONNA
CAMPIGLIO

CA' AMATA

VENEZIA

MONTECCHIA

MADONNA
CAMPIGLIO

MONTECCHIA

Punteggio

291,0
290,0
274,0
269,0
226,0
210,0
165,0
136,0
134,0
110,0
108,0
102,0
100,0
90,0

71,0

71,0

65,0

63,0

57,0

Aggiornato:

Classifica Saranno Famosi ZONA 3

Posizione

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

17

19

20

Nome Giocatore

FILIGHEDDU EDOARDO

BORSOI RICCARDO

GOZZO0 RAPHAEL

PACELLA FRANCESCO

MADDALON ENRICO

ROCCARO GIOVANNI

SIGNOR LEONARDO

CANTON KEVIN

LUCA ENRICO

DELIPERI ANDREA

ZANETTI ALBERTO

MISTRORIGO TOMMASO

ZILLI GIOVANNI

BOTTA GREGORIO

BARZAGHI GIOSUE'

NALIN PIETRO

MANNONI PATRIZIO

MARABELLI GALLO MANFREDI

MARIA
BONSIGNORE NICOLO'

MISTRORIGO DOMENICO

Under 12

Numero di Gare
Disputate /
Conteggiate

4/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2

2/2

1/1

Circolo di
appartenenza

MONTECCHIA

PORDENONE

VERONA

LIGNANO

MONTECCHIA

CA NAVE 2.0

MARCO POLO

FRASSANELLE

CANSIGLIO

MUSELLA

MONTECCHIA

COLLI BERICI

UDINE

VERONA

MUSELLA

MONTECCHIA

MONTECCHIA

VENEZIA

FRASSANELLE

COLLI BERICI

24/06/2025

Punteggio

315,0
290,0
276,0
259,0
257,3
2183
199,0
174,0
163,0
154,0
151,0
132,8
108,0
100,0
99,0

99,0

55,5

55,5

51,0

38,0






